Cargo No Company
321 T&S Canal Co
322 Richard Miller
323 Bowley & Tovey
324 T&S Canal Co
1 T&S Canal Co
2 T&S Canal Co
3 T&S Canal Co
4 T&S Canal Co
5 Hill & Co
6 T&S Canal Co
7 Bowley & Co
24 T&S Canal Co
25 T&S Canal Co
26 T&S Canal Co
27 Wyatt & Lawrence
49 Richard Miller
50 Thomas Lane
51 John Baker

Type
Trow
Trow
Boat
Boat
Boat
Punt
Boat
Boat
Barge
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boats
Trow
Boat
Trow

Boats
Severn
Disney
Commerce
Rolleston
Loveden

Success
Littleton
Industry
Bourn
Commerce
Success
Bourn
Pattern
Brothers, Isis
Disney
Rock
Elizabeth

Master

John Hall
Thomas Yates
James Aldridge
Samuel Roberts
Thomas Bliss
William Gardner
Isaac Selby
Thomas Hogg
James Probert
Richard Paish
James Aldridge
Isaac Selby
Richard Paish
Richard Rodway
N Lawrence
Thomas Yates
John Greenaway
James Jones

Destination
Stroud
Bristol
Cirencester
Framilode
Framilode
Chalford
Lechlade
Stroud
Gloucester
Lechlade
Cirencester
Lechlade
Lechlade
Cricklade
Hambro Wharf, London
Bristol
Stourport
Stourport

Date

1803-04-02
1803-04-02
1803-04-02
1803-04-02
1803-04-05
1803-04-05
1803-04-06
1803-04-07
1803-04-08
1803-04-09
1803-04-09
1803-04-20
1803-04-23
1803-04-23
1803-04-23
1803-04-30
1803-04-30
1803-04-30



